
Durham Martyrs Wednesday Youth Group (and Confirmation) Dates

Session 1 Wednesday 10th November 6:30 - 9pm

Wednesday 17th November 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Wednesday 24th November 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Wednesday 1st December 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Session 2 Wednesday 8th December 6:30 - 9pm

Wednesday 15th December 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Christmas 
Celebration Wednesday 22nd December 6:30 - 8:30pm

Christmas Holidays

Wednesday 12th January 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Welcome Back Wednesday 19th January 6:30 - 9pm

Wednesday 26th January 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

YMT Retreat Friday 28th - Sunday 30th 
January -

Wednesday 2nd February 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Wednesday 9th February 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Session 3 Wednesday 16th February 6:30 - 9pm

February Half Term

Wednesday 2nd March 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Wednesday 9th March 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Session 4 Wednesday 16th March 6:30 - 9pm

Wednesday 23rd March 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Wednesday 30th March 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Wednesday 6th April 6:30 - 8:00pm Youth Group 

Session 5 Wednesday 13th April 6:30 - 9pm

Easter Holidays 

Away Day June/July TBC

Session 6 September TBC

Rehearsal October TBC

Confirmation Sunday 30th October 2022 3pm 


